
Activity

Activity

Activity

Activity

Activity

Ages

4wks-8yrs 
All Ages 
11-15yrs 
All Ages

Ages

4wks-8yrs 
All Ages 
All Ages 
11-15yrs 
All Ages 
5-10yrs

Ages

4wks-8yrs 
All Ages 
11-15yrs 
All Ages 
4-10yrs

Ages

4wks-8yrs 
All Ages 
All Ages 
11-15yrs 
All Ages 
5-10yrs

Ages

4wks-8yrs 
All Ages 
11-15yrs 
All Ages

Time

09:00-13:00
11:00-14:00
11:00-20:00
15:00-18:00

Time

09:00-13:00
11:00-12:00
11:00-14:00
11:00-20:00
15:00-18:00
16:15-17:00

Time

09:00-13:30
11:00-14:00
11:00-20:00
15:00-18:00
16:00-17:00

Time

09:00-13:00
11:00-12:00
11:00-14:00
11:00-20:00
15:00-18:00
16:00-16:45

Time

09:00-13:30
11:00-14:00
11:00-20:00
15:00-18:00

Cost

Cost

Cost

Cost

Cost

Mem ber

£5.00
Free
Free
Free

Mem ber

£5.00
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free

Mem ber

£5.00
Free
Free
Free
Free

Mem ber

£5.00
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free

Mem ber

£5.00
Free
Free
Free

Non-Mem ber

£7.00
Guest Pass
Guest Pass
Guest Pass

Non-Mem ber

£7.00
Guest Pass
Guest Pass
Guest Pass
Guest Pass
Guest Pass

Non-Mem ber

£7.00
Guest Pass
Guest Pass
Guest Pass
Guest Pass

Non-Mem ber

£7.00
Guest Pass
Guest Pass
Guest Pass
Guest Pass
Guest Pass

Non-Mem ber

£7.00
Guest Pass
Guest Pass
Guest Pass

Creche – Salt Painting
Family Swim
J Gym
Family Swim 
Messy Arts

Creche – Dream Catchers
Family Swim
J Gym
Family Swim 

Creche – Clay Monsters
Family Splash (Fun Floats)
Family Swim
J Gym 
Family Swim 
Multi-Sports

Creche – Sunflower Planting
Family Splash (Fun Floats)
Family Swim
J Gym 
Family Swim 
Multi-Sports

Creche – Plant Pot Decorating
Family Swim
J Gym
Family Swim 

May Half Term Junior Activities Timetable 2024

stFriday 31     May

thMonday 27     May

thTuesday 28     May

thThursday 30     May

thWednesday 29     May



Activity

Activity

Ages

4wks-8yrs 
4 – 15 Yrs 
All Ages
All Ages 
All Ages 

11 – 15 Yrs 
5 – 8 Yrs 

9 – 15 Yrs

Ages

4wks-8yrs 
All Ages 
All Ages 
All Ages

Time

09:00-13:00
09:00-11:00
11:00-13:00
11:00-18:00
11:00-12:00
11:00-20:00
11:15-12:00
12:10-12:55

Time

09:00-13:00
11:00-18:00
11:00-20:00
15:00-16:00

Cost

Cost

Member

£5.00
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free

Mem ber

£5.00
Free
Free
Free

Non-Member

£7.00
Guest Pass
Guest Pass
Guest Pass
Guest Pass
Guest Pass
Guest Pass
Guest Pass

Non-Mem ber

£7.00
Guest Pass
Guest Pass
Guest Pass

Creche 
J and Junior Multi-Sports
Family Multi-Sports 
Family Swim 
Family Splash (Fun Floats) 
J Gym 
Junior Martial Arts
J Martial Arts

Creche
Family Swim
J Gym
Family Splash (Fun Floats)

Fast Track Passes available – 10 hours for £47.50
30 min sessions available – Members: £2.75, Non Members: £3.75

Sunday 2  June

stSaturday 1     June

nd

May Half Term Junior Activities Timetable 2024


