

May Half Term Junior Activities Timetable 2024

Monday 27 th May					
Activity	Ages	Time	Cost		
			Mem ber	Non-Mem ber	
Creche – Plant Pot Decorating	4wks-8yrs	09:00-13:00	£5.00	£7.00	
Family Swim	All Ages	11:00-14:00	Free	Guest Pass	
J Gym	11-15yrs	11:00-20:00	Free	Guest Pass	
Family Swim	All Ages	15:00-18:00	Free	Guest Pass	

Tuesday 28 th May					
Activity	Ages	Time	Cost		
			Mem ber	Non-Mem ber	
Creche – Sunflower Planting	4wks-8yrs	09:00-13:00	£5.00	£7.00	
Family Splash (Fun Floats)	All Ages	11:00-12:00	Free	Guest Pass	
Family Swim	All Ages	11:00-14:00	Free	Guest Pass	
J Gym	11-15yrs	11:00-20:00	Free	Guest Pass	
Family Swim	All Ages	15:00-18:00	Free	Guest Pass	
Multi-Sports	5-10yrs	16:15-17:00	Free	Guest Pass	

Wednesday 29 th May				
Activity	Ages	Time	Cost	
			Mem ber	Non-Mem ber
Creche – Salt Painting	4wks-8yrs	09:00-13:30	£5.00	£7.00
Family Swim	All Ages	11:00-14:00	Free	Guest Pass
J Gym	11-15yrs	11:00-20:00	Free	Guest Pass
Family Swim	All Ages	15:00-18:00	Free	Guest Pass
Messy Arts	4-10yrs	16:00-17:00	Free	Guest Pass

Thursday 30 th May					
Activity	Ages	Time	Co	Cost	
			Mem ber	Non-Mem ber	
Creche – Clay Monsters	4wks-8yrs	09:00-13:00	£5.00	£7.00	
Family Splash (Fun Floats)	All Ages	11:00-12:00	Free	Guest Pass	
Family Swim	All Ages	11:00-14:00	Free	Guest Pass	
J Gym	11-15yrs	11:00-20:00	Free	Guest Pass	
Family Swim	All Ages	15:00-18:00	Free	Guest Pass	
Multi-Sports	5-10yrs	16:00-16:45	Free	Guest Pass	

Friday 31 st May					
Activity	Ages	Time	Cost		
			Mem ber	Non-Mem ber	
Creche – Dream Catchers	4wks-8yrs	09:00-13:30	£5.00	£7.00	
Family Swim	All Ages	11:00-14:00	Free	Guest Pass	
J Gym	11-15yrs	11:00-20:00	Free	Guest Pass	
Family Swim	All Ages	15:00-18:00	Free	Guest Pass	



May Half Term Junior Activities Timetable 2024

Saturday 1 st June					
Activity	Ages	Time	Co	Cost	
			Member	Non-Member	
Creche	4wks-8yrs	09:00-13:00	£5.00	£7.00	
J and Junior Multi-Sports	4 – 15 Yrs	09:00-11:00	Free	Guest Pass	
Family Multi-Sports	All Ages	11:00-13:00	Free	Guest Pass	
Family Swim	All Ages	11:00-18:00	Free	Guest Pass	
Family Splash (Fun Floats)	All Ages	11:00-12:00	Free	Guest Pass	
J Gym	11 – 15 Yrs	11:00-20:00	Free	Guest Pass	
Junior Martial Arts	5 – 8 Yrs	11:15-12:00	Free	Guest Pass	
J Martial Arts	9 – 15 Yrs	12:10-12:55	Free	Guest Pass	

Sunday 2 nd June					
Activity	Ages Time Cost				
			Mem ber	Non-Mem ber	
Creche	4wks-8yrs	09:00-13:00	£5.00	£7.00	
Family Swim	All Ages	11:00-18:00	Free	Guest Pass	
J Gym	All Ages	11:00-20:00	Free	Guest Pass	
Family Splash (Fun Floats)	All Ages	15:00-16:00	Free	Guest Pass	

Fast Track Passes available – 10 hours for £47.50 30 min sessions available – Members: £2.75, Non Members: £3.75

